Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

P08004
PO8009
PO8008
PO8011

CoCo
Mai sy
Dusty
I van

Ar mband Nane

P12004 Ketch' um

P12003
P12007

Buddy
Bonni e

Ar mband Nane

P16012
P16014
P16018
P16006
P16009
P16029

Kona
Pi ppy
Jake
Ber t
Billie
Zent a

Armband Nane

pP22027
P22030
P22024
P22003
P22006
P22033
P22013
P16005
P22004

Lita
Phoeni x
Nyke
Scout
Cobba
Kip

Sin

Dor ado
Fi nnegan

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, February 18, 2012
Performance| Gamblers

Ti me

47. 97
49.72
54. 08
55.94

Ti me

No Ti ne
40.52
Absent

Ti me

44. 14
45. 19
44. 27
49. 49
No Ti e
44, 88

Ti me

42. 17
44, 31
41. 64
No Ti e
No Ti e
46. 12
No Ti e
51. 65
44. 89

19 seconds
7Pt

O O oo

17 seconds
7Pt

0
1

16 seconds
7Pt

OO OO OoOPF

16 seconds
7Pt

COFRRFPNRENERER

Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Trisha Stal
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

2 4 3 50 75 Qualified
3 2 1 22

2 3 0 19

1 3 0 14

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Trisha Stal
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

2 4 0 22

1 2 1 19

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Trisha Stal
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

2 4 3 50 82 Qualified
2 5 2 50 77 Qualified
2 4 3 50 75 Qualified
2 3 1 20

2 2 1 17

0 4 0 12

Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Trisha Stal

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 3 7 50 78 Qualified
2 2 3 50 76 Qualified
1 3 4 32

2 2 3 26

0 2 4 24

1 2 5 23

1 2 5 23

3 2 1 22

2 3 2 21



P22005
P22010
P22023
P22036

Kya
Cus
Emma
Sel ene

49. 67
49. 23
No Ti e
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

21
13
13



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

12009
12011
12016
12013
12007

Copper
Moxi e
Frenzi
Fi ona
Bri dget

Armband Nane

16028
16018
16003
16009
16024
16023
16013
16016
16008
16019
16021
16011

Crui se
Super
Beep
Tat um
M a
Dor a
Duncan
Andy Boy
Bent | ey
Jasper
Dar ci e
Charlie

Armband Nane

22021
22061
22035
22010
22028
22012
22063
22025
22024
22065
22044
22058

Cash
Fanme( US)
Por sche
Stella
Cubby
True

Wi sky
Lanbchop
Poet

Zoe
Envy
Goose

Ganbl e:

Ti

43
No
49
48
44

Ganbl e:

Ti

42.
44,
41.
42.
43.
47.
33.
44,
48.
48.

Saturday, February 18, 2012

Starters Gamblers

17 seconds

e 7Pt

. 26
Ti e
.04
.22
.67

15 seconds

e 7Pt

49
44
22
23
88
50
91
31
65
68

Absent
Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

43.
42.
40.
39.
47.
45.
47.
45.
50.
40.
48.
49.

14 seconds

e 7Pt

14
60
39
75
82
82
87
12
06
33
72
26

Or kP oo

OO NPFPOMNMNOOPRFrO

OPFRP OOFOFNDNDNLERELPRP

Starters/ Novice

SPt

NEFENWN

Starters/ Novice

SPt

PNNFPNOOORMMWAA

Starters/ Novice

SPt

P RPEFEPDNNWOMNMNEDNWODNLPRE

3Pt

Wwwww

3Pt

WWNWWNDNWNW

3Pt

NEFPOBRARNWWAWEAEDNDP

1Pt

o Ul 01O

1Pt

WNWOUOOoOOoOh~EF WN

1Pt

ah~rPMNMNDNMNNOWOAOBSD™DMDS

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

50

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

50
50
50
50
50

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

50
50

Scor e

75
29
27
26
25

Scor e

81
81
80
80
76
34
31
28
21
17

Scor e

78
77
45
37
35
31
27
25
24
22
19
16

Trisha Stal

Qualified

Trisha Stal

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Trisha Stal

Qualified
Qualified



22074  Ace No Ti ne 2 0 0 2 16

22056 Ellie 48. 49 0 1 2 1 12
22048 Pansy Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Trisha Stall
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26002 Ilia 41. 00 2 2 4 3 50 89 Qualified
2 26003 Bossman 47.18 1 3 3 2 33
3 26009 Sebeka 44. 57 0 3 4 5 32
4 26015 Carly 50. 76 0 1 4 2 19

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 33

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 27.3%



D stance: 136 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 POS008 Dusty
2 PO8007 Sofie

D stance: 137 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12007 Bonni e

D stance: 141 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16022
P16012
P16006
P16018
P16028
P16009
P16029

Psyche
Kona
Bert
Jake
Roscoe
Billie
Zent a

A WOWN PP

D stance: 141 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

pP22027
P22013
P22006
P22004
P22024
P16005
P22010
P22023
P22036

Lita

Sin
Cobba

Fi nnegan
Nyke

Dor ado
Cus

Emma

Sel ene

A WNPE

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

69 seconds

Saturday, February 18, 2012

Ti me

64.
75.

68 seconds

64
31

Ti me

Absent

68 seconds

Ti me

34.
45.
47.
.82
.71

49
62
No
No

68 seconds

55
51
97

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

46.
48.
67.
75.
78.
85.

No
No

37
19
30
98
95
00
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Performancel Standard

TFl ts

0. 00
6. 31

TFl ts

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

coooooo0

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
7.98
10. 95
17. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Per f or mance |

R

0
0

Per f or mance |

R

Per f or mance |

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Per f or mance |

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

S

o

S

S

OO NOOOOo

S

OO FrEFLNOOO

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0

12 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

22 inch Judge:

F

OO rFrLrOOOoOOo

E

0
0

E

E

PP, OOOOO

E

PP, OOOOODOo

Trisha Stal
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
6. 31

Trisha Stal
Scor e

Trisha Stal
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Trisha Stal
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
17. 98
35.95
42. 00
Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

136 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

12009
12007
12011
12013

Copper
Bri dget
Moxi e
Fi ona

137 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

16009
16018
16004
16013
16016
16003
16008
16028
16023
16019
16011
16021

Tat um
Super
Cus
Duncan
Andy Boy
Beep
Bent | ey
Crui se
Dor a
Jasper
Charlie
Dar ci e

141 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

22035
22010
22012
22044
22021
22028
22042
22056
22061
22018
22063
22025
22024

Por sche
Stella
True
Envy
Cash
Cubby
Tsul i
Ellie
Fanme( US)
Zip

Wi sky
Lanbchop
Poet

66 seconds

Saturday, February 18, 2012

Ti me

49.
66.
71.
73.

65 seconds

52
50
51
56

Ti me

38.
40.
44,
46.
47.
49.
61.
68.
54.

No

48
77
99
20
51
70
05
67
27
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

65 seconds

Ti me

35.
38.
38.
45.
46.
46.
49.
53.
37.
43.
44,
47.
70.

64
49
90
43
07
89
01
94
85
73
37
53
29

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 50
5.51
7.56

R

O O oo

S

N =)

Starters/ Novice 16

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
67
00
. 00

Cowooooo00O0

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

S

OPFrP OO0 O0O0OO0OO0O0oOO0o

Starters/ Novice 22

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
.29

mooooo00o0O00O000

R

eNeolNoNeoleoleolololNolNolNolNollo)

S

P RPPRPPPOOOOOCOOO

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNeNolNolNololNolNo]

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNololollo)

12 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

E

P OOOO0OO0OO0OOOoOOo

E

cNeoNoNeolNeolNeolololNolNolNolNolo)

Trisha Stal
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
5. 50

10.51

12.56

Trisha Stal
Score

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
3. 67

5.00

Elim

Trisha Stal
Score

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10. 29

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22058 Goose 36.94
22074  Ace No Tinme
22048 Pansy Absent

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 65 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 26009 Sebeka 50. 99
2 26003 Bossman 45, 33
3 26002 Ilia 40. 17
26015 Carly No Ti e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17

o

=

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

Percent Qualified: 51.5%

R

O O oo

S

oON Pk O

=

26 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

E

= O OO

25. 00
Elim

Trisha Stall

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim

Qualified



Openi ng: 55 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2

PO8011
PO8009

I van
Mai sy

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

P12003

Buddy

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16012
P16006
P16029
P16022
P16001

Kona
Bert
Zent a
Psyche
KaBel | a

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

P22024
P22030
P22023
P22004
pP22027
P16005
P22013
P22003
P22010
P22036

Nyke
Phoeni x
Emma

Fi nnegan
Lita

Dor ado
Sin
Scout
Gus

Sel ene

Per f or mance |

Saturday, February 18, 2012
Performance | Snooker

Ti me

65.
63.

Per f or mance |

67
54

Ti me

46.

Per f or mance |

27

Ti me

45.
48.
44,

No

59.

Per f or mance |

07
73
65
Ti e
17

Ti me

43.
60.
60.
63.
43.
46.

No

26.

No

85
16
93
98
87
65
Ti e
94
Ti e

Absent

RC1

1+4
1+7

RC1

1+6

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

8 inch

RC2

1+6
1+4

12 inch

RC2

1+7

16 i nch

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

22 inch

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0

Judge: Trisha Stal
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+4 14
1+6 2

Judge: Trisha Stal
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

142 27

Judge: Trisha Stal
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

143 27
143 27
1+0 27
143 14
143 2

Judge: Trisha Stal
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+3 27
1+2 20
1+3 14
1+3 9
1+2 9
1+3 0
1+3 0

0

0

Scor e

31
22

Scor e

45

Scor e

47
47
36
34
22

Scor e

46
39
34
29
28
20
20

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

17

5
29. 4%



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

12016
12013
12011
12009

Frenzi
Fi ona
Moxi e
Copper

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

16003
16016
16019
16024
16013
16018
16028
16009
16004
16023
16021
16011

Beep
Andy Boy
Jasper
M a
Duncan
Super
Crui se
Tat um
Cus
Dor a
Dar ci e
Charlie

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

22012
22061
22063
22018
22056
22074
22058
22010
22042
22035
22025
22021

True
Fanme( US)
Wi sky
Zip
Ellie
Ace
Goose
Stella
Tsul

Por sche
Lanbchop
Cash

Saturday, February 18, 2012

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

39.
48.
40.

No

33
52
58
Ti me

RC1

1+7
142
1+7

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

55.
61.

No

58.
56.
54.

No
No
No

18
11
Ti nme
47
38
49
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

8.58
Absent
Absent

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

40.
41.
49.
40.
42.
59.

No
No

33.
20.

No
No

10
95
32
31
51
10
Ti nme
Ti nme
91
88
Ti nme
Ti nme

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

12 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
143
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Starters Snooker

RC3

143
143
143

RC3

143
142
1+6
1+4
143
143
143
143

RC3

143
143
143

143
143
143
143
143

Trisha Stal
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
2
0

Trisha Stal
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
20
20
20

9

O O o ©

Trisha Stal
RCA RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
20
20

9

OO oOoON O

Scor e

47
42
22
Elim

Scor e

47
39
39
37
33
29
29
20

(o3}

Scor e

47
47
47
43
40
40
29
29
22

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Trisha Stall

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 26002 Ilia 38. 48
2 26003 Bossman 38.52
3 26009 Sebeka 47.73

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os Scor e

1+7 1+7 143 27 47 Qualified
1+7 1+7 143 27 47 Qualified
1+7 1+7 1+3 27 47 Qualified

29

2

0

0

15

51. 7%



Saturday, February 18, 2012

Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |
R

Per f or mance |
R

Per f or mance |
R

D stance: 100 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P0O8009 Mai sy 37.12 2.12
D stance: 105 yards SCT: 31 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16006 Bert 19.50 0. 00
2 P16012 Kona 21.29 0. 00
3 P16029 Zenta 24.71 0. 00
4 P16022 Psyche 27.80 0. 00
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 31 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22033 Kip 17. 74 0. 00
2 P22024 Nyke 18. 67 0. 00
3 P22006 Cobba 18. 88 0. 00
4 P22013 Sin 19. 68 0. 00
P22003 Scout 22. 47 0. 00
P22027 Lita 22. 47 0. 00
P22010 cCus 24.93 0. 00
P22023 Emm 35.19 4.19
P22004 Fi nnegan 36. 64 5. 64
P16005 Dor ado 56. 08 25.08
P22036 Sel ene Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

0

O O oo

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

S

w

N O OO

S

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

8 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

= O OO

22 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNoelolNolNo]

E

0

E

O O oo

E

cNeoNeoNolNeolNeolNelolNolNo

Trisha Stal
Scor e
2.12

Trisha Stal
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
30. 00

Trisha Stal
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
4.19
5.64
25.08



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

100 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

12011
12013
12009

Moxi e
Fi ona
Copper

101 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

16018
16023
16028
16013
16024
16003
16008
16019
16016
16011
16021

Super
Dor a
Crui se
Duncan
M a
Beep
Bent | ey
Jasper
Andy Boy
Charlie
Dar ci e

105 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

22035
22061
22012
22063
22025
22006
22065
22044
22042
22058
22075
22074
22010

Por sche
Fanme( US)
True

Wi sky
Lanbchop
Qui ver
Zoe
Envy
Tsul
Goose
Rhymne
Ace
Stella

Saturday, February 18, 2012

StartersJumpers

32 seconds
Ti me

19.
27.
No Ti ne 0.

47
91

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

0.
0.

30 seconds
Ti me

19.
19.
21.
22.
25.
29.
33.
38.
41.
Absent
Absent

71
82
36
75
26
13
43
26
16

00
00
00

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

28 seconds
Ti me

15.
16.
18.
18.
19.
23.
24.
26.
19.
26.
16.
22.
20.

56
80
35
94
46
81
67
79
39
11
28
80
73

P OWOoOOOOoOoOo

Ccooooo0oo0o00000

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
43
. 26
1.16

R

o o

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

S
0

0
0

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Starters/ Novice 22
TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

R

eNeolNoNeoleoleolololNolNolNolNollo)

S

OMNNMNRPPFPOOOOOOOO

=
0

0
0

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

i nch Judge:

F

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

12 inch Judge:

E

o o

16 inch Judge:

E

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

E

cNeoNoNeolNeolNeolololNolNolNolNollo)

Trisha Stal
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

Tri sha Stal
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
3.43

8. 26

11.16

Tri sha Stal
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5.00

5.00

10. 00

10. 00

20. 00

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 28 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 26003 Bossman 17. 74
2 26009 Sebeka 25. 27
3 26002 Ilia 22.69
4 26015 Carly 37.60

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

TFl ts
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.60

29

2

0

0

18

62. 1%

R

O O oo

Starters/ Novice

S

OoOpFr OO

F

O O oo

26 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

Trisha Stall

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
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